OISC GOLF
METRIX

Vaike voistlus

Mol [1]2/314]56]7)8]9]10]11]12]13]14]15]16]17 18] +- | Sum)
Par 3/3/3/|3 3/3 /3|3 4 43 33 58

4 3 3|43

1 MartinAlavere ' 2 3|34 5|44 4,2 2 3 3|3 4|3 4|2 3 0 58
2 |RaimoEinberg |3 /3|3 (3|44 43|42 3 |3|3|6|5|4|3|3 | +5 63
3 | Karel Kutser 2 35 3|4/3 4 4 4 3|4, 3|4 5 6 4 34 +10 68
4 | Jaanus Kaasik 3,535/ 5|5 5/ 7 /4,243 |3|5|4|4|5 |5 +19| 77
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OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

11020304567 ]8]9 (10 11]12]13 14]15 [16]17 15 |Tor R
Par 3/3,3,3|4|3|3,4/3/|3|3/3,3|4|4/|3,3 ) 3| 58

25/35/35/38/45| 4 (43|45 352335 3 33| 5 45| 4 |3.3/3.8 66.5

Avg

Difficulty

Birdie -1

Par 0

Bogey 1
Double Bogey 2
Triple Bogey 3

2
2
2

7

3

9

137101718 |12 6 | 1 | 8
1]11]3
2 |2 1 2 1 2
1 2 23 3 2
1 1 1
1
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14 | 8.5
9 |13%
2 | 31 |43%
1 22 31%
1 9 13%
1 1%
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